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BARBER· M24 0162566 

M/24 7.62 NATO ~RIFLE ONLY) 
BOU ACTIOft CEJITERA E RIFLE 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO 

_ INSTUCTION BOOK 3518 

DD FORM 200348 
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BARBER · M24 0162567 
M·24 

INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G&::3 00 5 g 5 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE ---··· __ : . ----
610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION /?-{/!___ -MAGNAFLUX BOLT . --. 
-cc ·-1 ----

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 12.so LBS +/- .s LBs I 
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- -- ,_ - - - -
OP 11-· Ul"'ERATl'O'N NAIVlE: READINGS DATE - INITIAL I 

I 2 LBS MIN <;:., ~>J. >< s;~ 
r-,~~ ;,. .. 

ls-,r~c/-f {IL .. I 625 F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX ./x; >< ·-
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I "). "') -~ 

l<J~ [;CJL., ;~ / 
'~ !";;;-.. 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
,(, --t 1--o:-f- fe12--AND RETAINABILITY 

,J 
I I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I .cZ) ~v- Ct:- IS-/ t-r)-l r_ll-,, / 

' I 

IJ) ASSEMBLE STOCK - -· ;_/- c lf Cl-l/, 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS :f "'IZ.:-Olf £1Z--
L) ATTACH FRONT AND 

REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL ;-lo -04- rruJ 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 5-/(\ CJ4 TPJJ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 5- ill.()'-/ 712_W 
I 

f-/!l"01 
\ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 712.W 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 5- ID -o'-f Tel-J 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO f- )()-()'-/ mJ 
I 

655 FINAL INSPECTION :..1i-ci..f K,JZ--A)HEADSPACE j 

+I· .5 LBS 

~ ~!f7 ~;s c{,'I~ ~BS' B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS IS?{/o-1 M MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
I ~l ITIA[l~~&-rf!~t~162569 
2.SO LBS 
3.00 LBS 
4.00 LBS 

PULL #1 

PULL #2 

PULL #3 

PULL#4 

PULL #5 

TOTAL 

AVERAGE 

PULL #1 

PULL#2 

PULL#3 

PULL#4 

PULL#S 

TOTAL 

AVERAGE 

PULL#1 

PULL#2 

PULL#3 

PULL#4 

PULL#S 

TOTAL 

AVERAGE 

(plus or.minus 0.50 LBS) 
(plus or minus o.75 LBS) 
(plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

2.50 LBS 2.50 L,.BS AFTER 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 

•) - ,-.., 
,/,,). '] >.'-17 

2.lf Y. 88 

2 l7 J R 2. 

..]J/)O ...z.-7 'f' 
I) ').] 7 ? '-f ,,,,!, 

Jj.,. <-71:, / J, l~S-
j ~q ,) ;; ·7_2 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

" , I '1.,cJ .J,ru 

3. _j /') 3JJ 

J. j, 1 .3,)7 

7 3 ,), . ;(i 3.17 

?. ) .:;- ,{ JB 

Jt,.1q J.). 7_.:; . 
3.J ~ 3, /9 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

4- t.J---f 4-. II 

tf.1n 4 
J ., 
1 1 

·LJ-3q 
I. i.f 1 ii-
tf '-I I !J-. L) 

tf '-/-1 4:J7 
·)I o. S ,....! ' ·1 ,-}J,:5() 

t{ ~ Cf '-/- ~ {) 

SERIAL NO.------------

~ 7 f DATE ,.j- ,) ·()~ 

TESTER TJ? L' 

FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
2.50 LBS COMMENTS 

;!.S3 

.c/', t.') 

,,;.s ff 

). .\:; 

..), ~b 

U .. SS 

.). ~c1 
·'~ 

COMMENTS 

-' 

MAX SETIING GREATER RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
THAN 4LBS TARGET &ACCURACY 

4: I? 

4.41:::. 

"-!- . :s _<) 

i-f I,-,. 
. ,<. () 

'-f 1 g 

~Jl.Sl'J 

4- J, (', 
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BARBER · M24 0162570 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER /DATASET NAME: G6300585. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 05/10/2004 10:32 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

ERROR - NOT POSSIBLE TO REPORT SWS STATS ON DATA 
WHERE TOTAL TARGETS ARE NOT EQUAL TO FIVE 
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BARBER · M24 0162571 

SERIAL NUMBER: 86300585. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 05/10/2004 
FILE TIME: 10:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN l IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.081 
-0.025 
0.085 
1.623 
1.053 
1.909 
0.294 
1. 004 
0.658 

1 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINTfi x 
1: 0.665 
2: 0.009 
3: 0.202 
4: -0.324 
5: -0.958 
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y 
0.492 
0.539 

-0.452 
-0.192 
-0.514 
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BARBER · M24 0162572 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6300585. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 05/10/2004 
FILE TIME: 10:32 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.070 
0.199 
0.211 
1.547 
2.224 
2.400 
0.312 
1.355 
0.957 

1 
2 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINTft x 
1: 0.987 
2: 0.488 
3: -0.153 
4: -0.560 
5: -0.414 
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y 

0.799 
1.488 

-0.019 
-0.536 
-0.736 

2 3 4 5 6 
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